
Sherita KingsKid Bennett
Non-Union

SheritaBennett937@yahoo.com 

678-663-5895

Height:
Hair Color:
Eye Color:

5' 7"
Black
Brown

SF Peds
INT.& EXT. Wedding Caterer
(waiter,usher, etc)
Extra
Extra: Crossing Guard
Townsfolk Extra 
Passerby
Staff Member
Protester
Extra

Extra: Student 
Extra

BicBoy/Man 5'5-5'-7
Onsite Backup/ Customer Service Rep. 
Directional (7)

Voiceover Coach: Lauren Hudson 
Voiceover Coach: Eileen Kimble
Tonya Hensley
Lauren Hudson
Acting Coach: Ken Feinberg
Grant McGowen
Lauren Hudson
Valencia Walker
Terri J. Vaughn

360 Events & Promotions
360 Events & Promotions
360 Events & Promotions

Virtual
Itchy Brain Recordings Studio
TDH Talent Unlimited Office 
Nine9 Atlanta Office
Nine9 Atlanta Office
Nine9 Atlanta Office
Nine9 Atlanta Office
Nine9 Atlanta Office
Atlanta (ninaholiday)

Central Casting
Bonanza TVD 

FX
Third Voice Productions, Inc
Hylton Casting
EYE
Pierre Casting (Bounce TV)
Fox
Indie Film: The Invention of Matthias
Production
Catrett Casting
BET

2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
2016

2016
2016
2016

2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Film:
Ant-Man and the Wasp
Vampire Diaries 

ATLANTA
BGMUS
BURDEN (BFPS)
MacGyver S1
Saints & Sinners
STAR
The Invention of Matthias

The Leisure Seeker
The Yard

Events & Representation:

(GA) BicBoy/Man- Atlanta
(GA) Give Smart- ATL
(Ga) Salesforce- Atlanta

Training:

Voiceover Training
Voiceover Training
TDH Talent Unlimited
Acting Workshop: Adults Improv Acting 
Workshop: Audition Skills Acting 
Workshop: Fundamental Acting Skills 
Acting Workshop: Monologue Magic 
Modeling Workshop: Modeling Class 
The Scene Study Workshop

2025




