Sherita KingsKid Bennett

SheritaBennett937@yahoo.com 678-663-5895

Height: 5' 7" Hair Color: Black Eye Color: Brown

Film:

Ant-Man and the Wasp	SF Peds	Central Casting	2017
Vampire Diaries	INT.& EXT. Wedding Caterer (waiter,usher, etc)	Bonanza TVD	2017
ATLANTA	Extra	FX	2016
BGMUS	Extra: Crossing Guard	Third Voice Productions, Inc	2016
BURDEN (BFPS)	Townsfolk Extra	Hylton Casting	2016
MacGyver S1	Passerby	EYE	2016
Saints & Sinners	Staff Member	Pierre Casting (Bounce TV)	2016
STAR	Protester	Fox	2016
The Invention of Matthias	Extra	Indie Film: The Invention of Matthias	2016
		Production	
The Leisure Seeker	Extra: Student	Catrett Casting	2016
The Yard	Extra	BET	2016

Events & Representation:

(GA) BicBoy/Man- Atlanta	BicBoy/Man 5'5-5'-7	360 Events & Promotions	2016
(GA) Give Smart- ATL	Onsite Backup/ Customer Service Rep.	360 Events & Promotions	2016
(Ga) Salesforce- Atlanta	Directional (7)	360 Events & Promotions	2016

Training:

Voiceover Training	Voiceover Coach: Lauren Hudson	Virtual	2025
Voiceover Training	Voiceover Coach: Eileen Kimble	Itchy Brain Recordings Studio	2018
TDH Talent Unlimited	Tonya Hensley	TDH Talent Unlimited Office	2017
Acting Workshop: Adults Improv Acting	Lauren Hudson	Nine9 Atlanta Office	2016
Workshop: Audition Skills Acting	Acting Coach: Ken Feinberg	Nine9 Atlanta Office	2016
Workshop: Fundamental Acting Skills	Grant McGowen	Nine9 Atlanta Office	2016
Acting Workshop: Monologue Magic	Lauren Hudson	Nine9 Atlanta Office	2016
Modeling Workshop: Modeling Class	Valencia Walker	Nine9 Atlanta Office	2016
The Scene Study Workshop	Terri J. Vaughn	Atlanta (ninaholiday)	2016